RoHS Compliant
Serial ATA Flash Drive
Datasheet for SAFD18S
January 18, 2011
Version 1.3
Apacer Technology Inc.
9/F, No. 100, Hsin Tai Wu Rd., Hsichih, Taipei Hsien 221, Taiwan
Tel: +886-2-2696-1666     Fax: +886-2-2696-1668

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
X
X
F
Major version number 0000h or FFFFh = device does not report version
15               Reserved
14               Reserved for ATA/ATAPI-14
13               Reserved for ATA/ATAPI-13
12               Reserved for ATA/ATAPI-12
11               Reserved for ATA/ATAPI-11
10               Reserved for ATA/ATAPI-10
9                 Reserved for ATA/ATAPI-9
8                 Reserved for ATA/ATAPI-8
7                1 = supports ATA/ATAPI-7
6                1 = supports ATA/ATAPI-6